
LUNCH APPLICATION SCHEDULE - 2025-26

DAY DATE EAST FRESHMAN CTR WEST/WEST ACADEMY

Monday July 21, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:45 p.m.

Tuesday July 22, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:45 p.m.

Wednesday July 23, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:45 p.m.

Thursday July 24, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:45 p.m.

Friday July 25, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:45 p.m.

Monday July 28, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:45 p.m. (event)

Tuesday July 29, 2025 11:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. (event)

Wednesday July 30, 2025 12:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. Registration

Thursday July 31, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:45 p.m. Registration

Friday August 1, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:45 p.m. 

Monday August 4, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:45 p.m.

Tuesday August 5, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:45 p.m.

Wednesday August 6, 2025 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Thursday August 7, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:45 p.m.

Friday August 8, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:45 p.m.


